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70W Aurora™ 2.1 
Outdoor Soundbar 
with Built-In 
Subwoofer and 
HDMI-ARC

Product  Information

Product  Specifications

Product  SpecificationsDimensions and Weight
Product Size (WxHxD)
39 3/8" x 3 11/16" x 3 13/16" (1000 x 93.2 x 96.5mm)

Net Weight (lbs/kg)
8.38lbs / 3.8kg
Gross Weight (lbs/kg)
10.14lbs / 4.6kg

Power Supply	 100 to 240V AC / 50- 60Hz
Audio		  70W (RMS)
Speaker 		  3” Full Range Driver x 2 +
			   2“ Tweeter x 2 + 
			   3” Subwoofer x 2

Bluetooth				    YES
# of Optical Inputs 			   1
# of 3.5mm Audio Inputs 		  1
# of HDMI Inputs 			   1
Waterproof 				    IP45
Auto Off				    YES

Lippert # 2022323659 | FSBNN30MST

To
p

Fr
on

t
Bo

tt
om

Ba
ck

Si
de Si
de

39 3/8” (1000mm)

23 5/8” (600mm)

3 
11/

16”
 (9

3.
2m

m
)

3 13/16” (96.5mm)


